Essex County Report Card Information Based on Ranking of Combined SAT Scores

High School

Millburn
Livingston
Caldwell

W. Essex Reg.
Glen Ridge

West Orange
Verona

Cedar Grove
Montclair
S.0./Maplewood
New Jersey Aver.
Bloomfield
Newark Science
Newark University
Belleville

East Orange
Clifford Scott
Newark Arts
Newark Eastside
Orange

Irvington

Newark Weequahic
Newark Westside
Newark Shabazz
Newark Barringer
Newark Central

Cost.per

—Lupil

6,247.
5,772.
5,995.
5,853.
5,474.

4,976.
6,313.
5,961.
6,078.
5,229.
5,545.
5,849.
5,109.
5,942,
5,942.
4,848.
4,867.
4,867.
5,942.
5,942.
5,164.
4,604.
5,942.
5,942.
5,942.
5,942.
5,942.

Dropout

—Rate  SAT Scores
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Combined

1,037
1,009
958
948
941
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935
930
917
914
912
896
895
873
813
800
686
673
671
663. .
656
642
622
615
604
597
579
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Essex County Report Card Information Based on Ranking of HSPT Total Test Results

College

Cost per Oropout Total HSPT Entr3
High School Pupil Rate Percent Passed Rate
Millburn 6,247.00 0.1 98.9 91.8
Glen Ridge 5,474.00 0.5 98.5 80.7
Nutle 4,976.00 1.8 98.1 68.6
Livingston 5,772.00 0.4 38.0 88.7
Yerona 5,961.00 0.5 97.8 85.2
Newark Science 5,942.00 0.0 97.0 89.9
Montclair 5,229.00 2.8 94.4 74.5
South Orange 5,545.00 4.1 93.9 83.6
Belleville 4,848.00 4.6 93.0 43.6
Cedar Grove 6,078.00 1.3 92.8 80.0
West Essex Reg. 5,853.00 1.1 92.6 83.4
Newark University 5,942.00 0.7 92.6 91.2
West Orange 6,313.00 2.5 92.1 68.3
Caldwell 5,995.00 2.6 88.8 89.3
Bloomfield 5,109.00 2.5 88.5 57.4
New Jersey Aver. 5,849.00 4.9 83.8 64.6
Newark Arts 5,942.00 TT.2 79.0
Irvington 4,604.00 8.9 63.9 50.7
Orange 5,164.00 8.0 60.0 40.5
Newark Central 5,942.00 23.5 52.0 54.7
Clifford Scott 4,867.00 6.4 44.2 65.0
Newark Eastside 5,942.00 6.8 37.0 36.4
Newark Shabazz 5,942.00 14.8 37.0 43.1
Newark Barringer 5,942.00 16.0 34.3 40.7
East Orange 4,867.00 9.9 33.4 56.4
Newark Weequahic §5,942.00 12.7 32.4 21.8
Newark Westside 5,942.00 12.6 26.9 53.4

New Jersey Report Card Information Pertaining to some District Factor Grouping
“G" Districts

College

Cost per Dropout Combined Total HSPT Entry
High School ~ Pupil Rate SAT Scores Percent Passed Rate
Nutley 4,976.00 1.8 936 98.1 68.6
Bogota 5,643.00 0.6 886 95.2 40.3
Rutherford 5,470.00 2.4 883 ‘ 94.5 59.5
Saddlebrook 5,895.00 1.0 813 94.3 43.9
Bergenfield 5,827.00 1.7 863 91.1 50.2




